VILLAGE OF ROYAL PALM BEACH, FLORIDA
________________________________________________________________________
PROJECT NAME:    FPL PATHWAY LIGHTING
PROJECT NUMBER:  EN1901
_______________________________________________________________________
ADDENDUM NUMBER :  ONE
DATE OF ISSUANCE:    January 20, 2021
TO: Prospective Bidders

7” OD Ring
K16
HOW TO ORDER
K56
LUMINAIRE STYLE
K56  - Cleveland/Tudor
LANTERN TYPE
S - Tudor (with spurs)
C - Cleveland (without spurs)
POLE ADAPTER/CAPITAL
R - R-Style, 7” OD Ring (P4)
K5 - K5 Capital, 7” OD Ring
K6 - K6 Capital, 7” OD Ring
*K56 pendant version also available
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
1036 (40 - 75W B3)
1042 (40 - 75W B2, R1)
1054 (100W B3)
1063 (100W B2)
1063 (100 - 120W R1)
7030 (40 - 100W P4)
SERIES
120V (120-277)
480V (347-480)*
*Select wattages
available within this
range, contact King
Luminaire
LINE VOLTAGE
PHOTO CONTROL OPTIONS
PR - Photo Receptacle c/w cover and
        PR. Available with K24 only.
PE - Photo Receptacle c/w cover,
         PR and Photo Eye. Available
        with K24 and K6.
PEBC - Photo Electric Buttoncell
*leave blank if not required
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website
FINIAL OPTIONS
Finial #6 is standard.
Finials #4 & #5
(S/F PE) are available
*Additional options
available on website
LENS OPTIONS
AR  - Acrylic Rippled
AC - Acrylic Clear
PR -  Polycarbonate Rippled
PC -  Polycarbonate Clear
NL -  No Lens (P4)
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
II   -  Type 2 (P4)
III   -  Type 3 (B2, R1, P4)
IV   -  Type 4 (B3, P4)
V   -    Type 5  (B3, R1, P4)
WATTAGE
40, 60, 75, 100, 120*
*120 with R1 only
(SSL)
OPTICAL OPTIONS
R1 -  R1 Optic (Refractive Array)
P4 - P4 Optic (Flat Array)
WATTAGE